Parkes Services Squash Doubles #1

Mixed A

Box 1

Michele PILE
Steve PILE

Sue PARKER
Michael BARRETT

Colleen CAMPBELL

3. Clint RIDLEY

4 Kacey NIGHTINGALE
" Jordan SLOANE
Standings Points  Wins Losses Games
1. SLOANE / NIGHTINGALE 3 3 0 3 -0 (100%)
2. BARRETT / PARKER 2 2 1 2-1(66.67%)
3. RIDLEY / CAMPBELL 1 1 2 1-2(33.33%)
4. PILE / PILE 0 0 3 0 - 3 (0%)

Box 2

Game Pts

137 - 109 (55.69%)
134 - 121 (52.55%)
138 - 117 (54.12%)
96 - 158 (37.8%)

chris BREITKOPF
Kristan MENTAKIS

Donna HEWITT
Stephen FRY

Kathryn NAGLE
Nick RIDLEY

Chloe MASON
Jordan SMITH

Standings

1. FRY /HEWITT

2. MENTAKIS / BREITKOPF
3. RIDLEY / NAGLE

4, SMITH / MASON

Points
2

2
2
0

Wins
2

2
2
0

Losses
1

1
1
3

Games
2-1(66.67%)
2-1(66.67%)
2-1(66.67%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

140 - 113 (55.34%)
157 - 98 (61.57%)
117 - 151 (43.66%)
114 - 166 (40.71%)
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